



Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

8 104 Total Team
4 23 2 Jameson Johnelle Lee-Ann

3 16 8 Valies Janice Haydee

3 99 Total Team
2 95 1 Brunings Cheryl

28 89 Total Team
15 42 2 Jameson Johnelle Lee-Ann

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

11 105 Total Team
4 7 7 Wallen Sashalee

4 20 18 Bishop Tahleia

8 88 Total Team
5 36 3 JONES AIKO

31 77 Total Team
15 31 1 Thompson Cherie

12 30 18 Bishop Tahleia

Best Scorer 36 78 18 Hunsel Sandrina Eleonoor24 62 18 Bishop Tahleia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 118 Total Team
31 60 18 Hunsel Sandrina Eleonoor

8 20 8 Valies Janice Haydee

11 36 Total Team
4 10 7 Bouterse Cabriella

3 8 18 Hunsel Sandrina Eleonoor

6 91 Total Team
2 18 9 Willemsberg Xaviera

2 10 18 Hunsel Sandrina Eleonoor

25 Total Team
90 245 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 103 Total Team
17 35 18 Bishop Tahleia

12 31 11 Asque Simone

18 51 Total Team
4 7 7 Wallen Sashalee

4 13 4 Moss Danaisha

6 98 Total Team
3 18 18 Bishop Tahleia

1 13 7 Wallen Sashalee

32 Total Team
99 252 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SUR • Suriname 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Brunings Cheryl

2 Jameson Johnelle Lee-Ann ManoL

3 Olivieira Sharifa

4 Kame Odette Odille

5 Kame Sigourney

6 Tammenga Janneke

7 Bouterse Cabriella

8 Valies Janice Haydee Cherise

9 Willemsberg Xaviera Mercedes

11 Wip Chavelli Pamela

12 Margaret Ketura Cassidy

18 Hunsel Sandrina Eleonoor

   
L L L L

  

   
 
   
   
   

   

2

3

3

1

5

11

4

36

Coach:
Assistant:

Aikman Eric

Lesperans Victor

JAM • Jamaica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Thompson CherieL

2 Irving Kiara

3 JONES AIKO

4 Moss Danaisha

7 Wallen Sashalee

8 Wright Kai

9 Temple Renae

10 Richards Tasha-Gaye

11 Asque Simone

12 Atkinson Breanna

18 Bishop Tahleia

20 Thomas Sashalee

L L L L

   
   
   
  



   

   
   

2

10

7

6

13

3

24

2

Coach:
Assistant:

RICARDO CHONG (JAM)

O'NIEL EBANKS (JAM)

Referees: WILLIAMS, Kirt (ISV) & SAMUEL,Winston (TTO)

JAM
SUR 1

3 25

21

23

25

26

24

25

20

99

90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:25 0:29 0:25 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 2257/28/2017

Kingston

National Indoor Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:54  Total: 1:54

VIS, version 2.0 (Build 3, 16 pools), © 1992-2017 FIVB 7/29/2017  03:16 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2018 WCQT 2ND ROUND CAZOVA WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary Round Group E


